
Adele Ferranti - Co- Convenor NYSERDA af1@nyserda.org,

Anthony Joseph Co-Convenor DOL Anthony.Joseph@labor.state.ny.us

Bert Spath Siemens bert.spaeth@siemens.com

Bruce Herman DOL Bruce.Herman@labor.state.ny.us

Allan R. Page Dutchess County NY apage@apageassociates.com
Bridgett Neely NYC EDC BNeely@nycedc.com
Christoper Pinheiro DOL Pinheiro.Christopher@labor.state.ny.us,
Carlene Pacholczak - Co-Convenor DPS carlene_pacholczak@dps.state.ny.us,
David F. Bomke NYECC david.bomke@nyecc.com

David Hepinstall Association for Energy 
Affordability hepinstall@aeanyc.org

Eileen Egan-Annechino Con Ed & O&R egan-annechinoe@coned.com
Elizabeth Weiner CSG elizabeth.weiner@csgrp.com,
Elizabeth Weis NYSEG/RGE elizabeth_weis@rge.com
Emmaia Gelman emmaia@centerforworkingfamilies.info
Fairlie Firari CSG Fairlie.Firari@csgrp.com
Fouad Dagher National Grid FOUAD.DAGHER@us.ngrid.com
George  Diamantopoulos gdiaman@ssmplaw.com
Giuseppe Zeppieri. Con Ed Solutions Zeppierig@conedsolutions.com
James Ward St. Lawrence Gas Company jpward@stlawrencegas.com
Janel Guerrero City of New York jguerrero@nycedc.com
Jeff Pohl DASNY jpohl@dasny.org
John Maserjian Central Hudson jmaserjian@cenhud.com
Kelly Bennett Sterling Planet kbennett@sterlingplanet.com
Kim Lenihan NYSERDA kal@nyserda.org
Laura McNaughton National Grid laura.mcnaughton@us.ngrid.com
Lava Thimmayya WDINY lthimmayya@wdiny.org
Linda Curtis Earth Kind Energy Linda@EarthKindEnergy.com
Rebecca Rabison AEA rrabison@aeanyc.org
Richard Kornbluth Greenhomes America richard.kornbluth@greenhomesamerica.com
Ron Kamen Earth Kind Energy Ron@EarthKindEnergy.com,
Ruth Horton NYSERDA rmh@nyserda.org
Sara Richards DASNY Srichard@dasny.org
Saul Rigberg DPS Staff, Counsel Saul_Rigberg@dps.state.ny.us
Tanja Shonkwiler NY Assoc. of Public Power tms@dwgp.com
Timothy Daniels Constellation Energy Group Timothy.Daniels@constellation.com
Valerie Strauss ACENY vstrauss@aceny.org
Carol Murphy ACENY cemurphy@aceny.org
Wemple, Stephen B. Con Ed Solutions wemples@conedcss.com
Vicki Colello NYSERDA vac@nyserda.org
Peggie Neville NYSERDA man@nyserda.org
Eleanor Stein DPS eleanor_stein@dps.state.ny.us
John Little LIPA jlittle@navigantconsulting.com 
Aaron Breidenbaugh EnerNOC, Inc abreidenbaugh@enernoc.com 
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